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Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Form No Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
(1) () () (4) (5) (6) ] (8)
1 231014-11-0005 014-1211-0261-23 0140015 SUDEEPA DAS TARAK DAS FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)
2 231014-11-0020 014-1211-0276-23 0140061 FARAH RAHMAN MD SHAFAUR RAHMAN MICD CONS
(IDC/IMDC-1) (CVAC-1.2)
(TH)
3 231014-11-0023 014-1211-0280-23 0140071 PAYAL KUMARI NAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)
4 231014-11-0026 014-1211-0283-23 0140086 ALISHA PARVEEN MD SAYEED FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)
5 231014-11-0038 014-1211-0297-23 0140128 ANIKA ASIF MD ASIF FACM ENDC MPPM
(DSCC-1)(TH) ~ (SEC-1)(TH) (MN-1)(TH)
6 231014-11-0043 014-1211-0302-23 0140151 RUBI KHATOON FAROOK ANSARI FACM MPPM
(DSCC-1)(TH) (MN-1)(TH)
7 231014-11-0048 014-1211-0307-23 0140173  SHAKSHI TIWARI SUNIL TIWARI FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)
8 231014-11-0075 014-1211-0336-23 0140340 SYEDA NOOR FATMA SYED SHAH MD MUMNUNUN NABI FACM ENDC MICD
(DSCC-1)(TH)  (SEC-1)(TH) (IDC/MDC-1)
(TH)
9 231014-11-0082 014-1211-0344-23 0140401 PARBHNEET KAUR HARBHAJAN SINGH FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)
10 231014-11-0105 014-1211-0375-23 0140698 DRISHTIKA MOHANTY MANAS RANJAN MOHANTY FACM CONS
(DSCC-1)(TH) (CVAC-1.2)
11 231014-11-0112 014-1211-0382-23 0140849 NIKHAT PARVEEN MD IFTEKHAR FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)
12 231014-11-0113 014-1211-0383-23 0140943 MINA DAS BHOLA DAS FACM CONS
(DSCC-1)(TH) (CVAC-1.2)
13 231014-11-0116 014-1212-0279-23 0140069 ANJALI KUMARI SHAW RAJESH KUMAR SHAW FACM ENDC MPPM
(DSCC-1)(TH) ~ (SEC-1)(TH) (MN-1)(TH)
14 231014-11-0118 014-1212-0313-23 0140197 RUPALI SETHI NARENDRA SETHI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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15 231014-11-0120

16 231014-11-0122

17 241014-11-0009

18 241014-11-0012

19 241014-11-0017

20 241014-11-0021

21 241014-11-0032

22 241014-11-0033

23 241014-11-0035

24 241014-11-0057

25 241014-11-0066

26 241014-11-0069

27 241014-11-0070

28 241014-11-0072

Reg. No.

014-1212-0347-23

014-1212-0360-23

014-1211-0235-24

014-1211-0238-24

014-1211-0243-24

014-1211-0247-24

014-1211-0259-24

014-1211-0260-24

014-1211-0262-24

014-1211-0285-24

014-1211-0294-24

014-1211-0297-24

014-1211-0298-24

014-1211-0300-24

Form No Candidate Name

0140417

0140536

0140222

0140229

0140235

0140243

0140302

0140313

0140337

0140484

0140561

0140586

0140607

0140628

SANGITA PRAMANIK

RACHANA NASKAR

NISHA KUMARI RAY

DARAKSHA

PAYAL YADAV

ARTI KUMARI ROY

SAMREEN KHATOON

PINKY KUMARI

TUBA ASLAM

MUSKAN PODDAR

RAKHI CHOWDHURY

HAMIRAH BANO

TALLAT NAAZ

SUHANI BALMIKI
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MANIK PRAMANIK

BAPI NASKAR

RAMAYODHYA RAI

LATE MD ALAM

VASHISTHA NARAYAN SINGH

DEVENDRA PRASAD RAY

MD SHAMIM

SHANKAR DAS

MOHAMMAD ASLAM

MANOJ KUMAR PODDAR

PREM KUMAR CHOWDHURY

MD SABIR

SHAMS TABREJ ALI

SHYAM KUMAR BALMIKI

(1)

FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)
FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)

FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)

FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)
FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)
FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)
FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)
FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)
FACM
(DSCC-1)(TU)
FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)
FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)
FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)

FACM
(DSCC-1)

)

ENDC
(SEC-1)(TH)

ENDC
(SEC-1)(TH)

ENDC
(SEC-1)(TH)

ENDC
(SEC-1)(TH)

ENDC
(SEC-1)

(©)

MPPM
(MN-1)(TH)

MPPM
(MN-1)(TU)

MPPM
(MN-1)(TH)

MPPM
(MN-1)(TU)
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(4) (5) (6) ] (8)

MICD
(IDC/MDC-1)
(TU)

MICD
(IDC/MDC-1)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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29 241014-11-0073 014-1211-0301-24 0140632 SUBHANGI SAHA SAMU SAHA FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)
30 241014-11-0080 014-1211-0309-24 0140772 SIMRAN ROY DHARMINDER ROY FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)
31 241014-11-0081 014-1211-0310-24 0140774 ISNEHA PARVEEN MD NIZAM FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)
32 241014-11-0082 014-1211-0311-24 0140776 RUPA KUMARI CHANDRAMOHAN JHA MPPM
(MN-1)(TH)
33 241014-11-0084 014-1212-0226-24 0140196 MEGHA LAL MOHAN LAL FACM MPPM
(DSCC-1)(TH) (MN-1)(TH)
34 241014-11-0086 014-1212-0265-24 0140355 APARNA ROUTH LOOT LAL ROUTH FACM
(DSCC-1)(TH)
35 241014-11-0087 014-1214-0308-24 0140771 ANJALI SHAW GANESH SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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