



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : JOGAMAYA DEVI COLLEGE (014)

Female

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Subject Details								
						(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	
1	231014-11-0005	014-1211-0261-23	0140015	SUDEEPA DAS	TARAK DAS	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)								
2	231014-11-0020	014-1211-0276-23	0140061	FARAH RAHMAN	MD SHAFUR RAHMAN				MICD (IDC/MDC-1) (TH)				CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
3	231014-11-0023	014-1211-0280-23	0140071	PAYAL KUMARI	NAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)								
4	231014-11-0026	014-1211-0283-23	0140086	ALISHA PARVEEN	MD SAYEED	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)								
5	231014-11-0038	014-1211-0297-23	0140128	ANIKA ASIF	MD ASIF	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)	ENDC (SEC-1)(TH)	MPPM (MN-1)(TH)						
6	231014-11-0043	014-1211-0302-23	0140151	RUBI KHATOON	FAROOK ANSARI	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)		MPPM (MN-1)(TH)						
7	231014-11-0048	014-1211-0307-23	0140173	SHAKSHI TIWARI	SUNIL TIWARI	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)								
8	231014-11-0075	014-1211-0336-23	0140340	SYEDA NOOR FATMA	SYED SHAH MD MUMNUNUN NABI	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)	ENDC (SEC-1)(TH)		MICD (IDC/MDC-1) (TH)					
9	231014-11-0082	014-1211-0344-23	0140401	PARBHNEET KAUR	HARBHAJAN SINGH	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)								
10	231014-11-0105	014-1211-0375-23	0140698	DRISHTIKA MOHANTY	MANAS RANJAN MOHANTY	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)							CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
11	231014-11-0112	014-1211-0382-23	0140849	NIKHAT PARVEEN	MD IFTEKHAR	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)								
12	231014-11-0113	014-1211-0383-23	0140943	MINA DAS	BHOLA DAS	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)							CONS (CVAC-1.2)	
13	231014-11-0116	014-1212-0279-23	0140069	ANJALI KUMARI SHAW	RAJESH KUMAR SHAW	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)	ENDC (SEC-1)(TH)	MPPM (MN-1)(TH)						
14	231014-11-0118	014-1212-0313-23	0140197	RUPALI SETHI	NARENDRA SETHI	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)								

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : JOGAMAYA DEVI COLLEGE (014)

Female

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Subject Details							
						(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)
15	231014-11-0120	014-1212-0347-23	0140417	SANGITA PRAMANIK	MANIK PRAMANIK		ENDC (SEC-1)(TH)	MPPM (MN-1)(TH)					
16	231014-11-0122	014-1212-0360-23	0140536	RACHANA NASKAR	BAPI NASKAR	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)							
17	241014-11-0009	014-1211-0235-24	0140222	NISHA KUMARI RAY	RAMAYODHYA RAI	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)	ENDC (SEC-1)(TH)						
18	241014-11-0012	014-1211-0238-24	0140229	DARAKSHA	LATE MD ALAM	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)	ENDC (SEC-1)(TH)	MPPM (MN-1)(TU)	MICD (IDC/MDC-1) (TU)				
19	241014-11-0017	014-1211-0243-24	0140235	PAYAL YADAV	VASHISTHA NARAYAN SINGH	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)							
20	241014-11-0021	014-1211-0247-24	0140243	ARTI KUMARI ROY	DEVENDRA PRASAD RAY	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)							
21	241014-11-0032	014-1211-0259-24	0140302	SAMREEN KHATOON	MD SHAMIM	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)							
22	241014-11-0033	014-1211-0260-24	0140313	PINKY KUMARI	SHANKAR DAS	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)							
23	241014-11-0035	014-1211-0262-24	0140337	TUBA ASLAM	MOHAMMAD ASLAM	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)	ENDC (SEC-1)(TH)						
24	241014-11-0057	014-1211-0285-24	0140484	MUSKAN PODDAR	MANOJ KUMAR PODDAR	FACM (DSCC-1)(TU)							
25	241014-11-0066	014-1211-0294-24	0140561	RAKHI CHOWDHURY	PREM KUMAR CHOWDHURY	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)							
26	241014-11-0069	014-1211-0297-24	0140586	HAMIRAH BANO	MD SABIR	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)		MPPM (MN-1)(TH)					
27	241014-11-0070	014-1211-0298-24	0140607	TALLAT NAAZ	SHAMS TABREJ ALI	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)							
28	241014-11-0072	014-1211-0300-24	0140628	SUHANI BALMIKI	SHYAM KUMAR BALMIKI	FACM (DSCC-1)	ENDC (SEC-1)	MPPM (MN-1)(TU)	MICD (IDC/MDC-1)				

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : JOGAMAYA DEVI COLLEGE (014)

Female

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Subject Details								
						(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	
29	241014-11-0073	014-1211-0301-24	0140632	SUBHANGI SAHA	SAMU SAHA	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)								
30	241014-11-0080	014-1211-0309-24	0140772	SIMRAN ROY	DHARMINDER ROY	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)								
31	241014-11-0081	014-1211-0310-24	0140774	ISNEHA PARVEEN	MD NIZAM	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)								
32	241014-11-0082	014-1211-0311-24	0140776	RUPA KUMARI	CHANDRAMOHAN JHA					MPPM (MN-1)(TH)				
33	241014-11-0084	014-1212-0226-24	0140196	MEGHA LAL	MOHAN LAL	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)				MPPM (MN-1)(TH)				
34	241014-11-0086	014-1212-0265-24	0140355	APARNA ROUTH	LOOT LAL ROUTH	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)								
35	241014-11-0087	014-1214-0308-24	0140771	ANJALI SHAW	GANESH SHAW	FACM (DSCC-1)(TH)								

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.